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Killeen Independent School District 

Special Education Contacts List  

Bernadette Rios 

Secretary to the Executive Director of Special Education 

(254) 336-0361

Bernadette.Rios@Killeenisd.org

Kimberly Johnson
Secretary to the Director of Special Education 

(254) 336-0362

kimberly.johnson@Killeenisd.org

Randy Carder 

Special Education Coordinator for Campus Operations (VI/TSBVI, O&M, Advent Health, Assistive Tech, OT/PT, and ESY)
(254) 336-6967

Randy.Carder@Killeenisd.org

• Ellison High School, Manor Middle School, Rancier Middle School, Brookhaven Elementary School, Hay Branch Elementary School,
Ira Cross Elementary School, Peebles Elementary School, Killeen Elementary School, Advent Health

Laura Dunnells  

Special Education Coordinator for Transition Services (Transition, KECAT,ECI,ESCE Outreach, 18+ Program)
(254) 336-6868

Laura.Dunnells@Killeenisd.org

Malcolm Mahoney 

Special Education Coordinator for Campus Operations (Homebound, RDSPD/AI, Physical Needs Aides)
(254) 336-6994

Malcolm.Mahoney@Killeenisd.org

• Harker Heights High School, Eastern Hills Middle School, Nolan Middle School, Cavazos Elementary School, Harker Heights

Elementary School, Mountain View Elementary, Nolanville Elementary School, Timber Ridge Elementary School

Kevin Lanxon
Special Education Coordinator for Campus Operations (Adaptive PE, Special Olympics)
(254) 336-6823

Kevin.Lanxon@Killeenisd.org

• Shoemaker High School, Live Oak Ridge Middle School, Palo Alto Middle School, Haynes Elementary School, Iduma Elementary

School, Willow Springs Elementary School, Clear Creek Elementary School, Venable Village Elementary School

Josh DeLoach
Special Education Coordinator for Campus Operations (Behavior/ Autism Specialists, Social Workers, TBSI/NCI
(254) 336-6823

Joshua.DeLoach@Killeenisd.org

• Killeen High School, Early College High School, Killeen Career Center, Pathways, Audie Murphy Middle School, Clarke Elementary
School, Meadows Elementary School, Montague Elementary School, Trimmier Elementary School, Oveta Culp Hobby Elementary School

Cecilla Smith 

Special Education Coordinator for Campus Operations ( Parent Educators, Bilingual Examiners, Diagnosticians, LSSPs)
(254) 336-6967

Cecilla.Smith@Killeenisd.org

• Gateway High School, Gateway Middle School, Roy J. Smith Middle School, Charles Patterson Middle School, Cedar Valley Elementary
School, Clifton Park Elementary School, Maxdale Elementary School, Pershing Park Elementary School, Reeces Creek Elementary
School, Saegert Elementary

Jsanean Mark 

Parent Educator/In-Home Training Evaluator 

(254) 336-6947

Jsanean.Mark@Killeenisd.org

Jacquelyn Bellard-Mouton
Special Education Coordinator for Campus Operations (Private School, Home School, Speech)
254-336-6994
Jacquelyn.Bellardmouton@killeenisd.org
• Chaparral High School, Liberty Hill Middle School, Union Grove Middle School, A. Douse Elementary School, Fowler Elementary School,

Elementary DAEP, Pat Carney Elementary, Maude Moore Wood ES, Skipcha Elementary School

mailto:Bernadette.Rios@Killeenisd.org
mailto:monica.vega@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Randy.Carder@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Laura.Dunnells@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Malcolm.Mahoney@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Steven.McKissick@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Mikki.Payne@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Cecilla.Smith@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Erin.Mills@Killeenisd.org
mailto:Jsanean.Mark@Killeenisd.org



